
Rugby Open 2017

Session - 2
at

EVENT 6 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Megan Nicklin 13/05/06 Solihull  3:03.47 394    42.16  1:29.54  2:17.31
2. Darcey Moriarty 26/05/06 Co Coventry  3:20.98 300    45.32  1:36.66  2:29.78
3. Abigail Davis 11/03/06 Solihull  3:22.98 291    45.71  1:37.15  2:30.60
4. Molly Egan 14/11/06 Solihull  3:25.22 281    47.55  1:40.87  2:33.41
5. Lucy Hargreaves 12/02/07 Co Coventry  3:28.09 270    47.95  1:41.96  2:35.25
6. Charlotte Gledhill 08/09/06 Nuneaton  3:32.94 252    47.49  1:43.21  2:39.20
7. A J McNeil 06/07/06 Fox Hollies  3:37.21 237    48.56  1:43.58  2:39.96
8. Molly Bullock 03/07/06 Strat Sharks  3:44.46 215    49.92  1:47.66  2:47.37
9. Emma Jones 24/04/07 Rugby  3:46.53 209    52.22  1:49.99  2:49.16
10. Gracie Wain 27/02/07 Strat Sharks  3:47.72 206    54.02  1:52.85  2:51.73
11. Darcie FLYNN 29/11/06 Blythe Barra  3:50.11 200    52.70  1:50.15  2:48.62
12. Isabelle Hobbs 17/08/06 Rugby  3:51.63 196    54.08  1:53.88  2:54.76
13. Ava Rogerson 11/11/06 Rugby  3:52.58 193    54.35  1:55.60  2:55.62
14. Daisy Dillon-Cambridge 20/07/07 Strat Sharks  3:54.56 188    52.11  1:51.22  2:54.29
15. Isabella Balzaretti 23/10/06 Strat Sharks  3:59.57 177    51.63  1:54.90  2:59.89
16. Abbie Robottom 10/11/06 Nuneaton  4:00.77 174    55.98  1:57.21  2:59.02
17. Becky PROSSER 30/03/07 Blythe Barra  4:06.95 161    56.50  2:00.54  3:06.09
18. Madison Jones 28/01/08 Leic Sharks  4:11.88 152    58.23  2:02.17  3:09.15
19. Milauna-Tess DARRELL 26/04/06 Blythe Barra  4:15.13 146    56.09  1:59.62  3:02.19
20. Kiera Allen 22/01/08 Leic Sharks  4:15.88 145  1:01.23  2:06.43  3:12.19
21. Katherine Pridham 23/07/07 Strat Sharks  4:16.40 144    59.26  2:05.29  3:11.61
22. Catherine Laird 19/09/06 Nuneaton  4:17.59 142    57.66  2:03.44  3:12.32
23. Shaivya Shrivastava 03/04/07 Solihull  4:27.54 127  1:00.88  2:09.16  3:19.95
24. Madeleine BROWN 19/11/07 Blythe Barra  4:32.32 120  1:03.15  2:11.67  3:20.90
 Olivia Clayton 14/08/06 Strat Sharks DNC
 Eleanor Coulter 01/10/06 Nuneaton DQ ST     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Erin Moran 11/04/04 Rugby  3:02.81 398    41.61  1:28.42  2:16.01
2. Charlotte O'Brien 09/03/04 Rugby  3:06.58 375    40.79  1:28.27  2:17.15
3. Abigail Tan 17/11/05 Fox Hollies  3:06.84 373    42.34  1:30.31  2:19.60
4. Bethan Thomas 03/12/04 Daventry  3:09.11 360    42.09  1:29.75  2:19.67
5. Wiktoria Trzeciak 04/08/05 Co Coventry  3:11.79 345    44.36  1:33.69  2:23.37
6. Emily Weller 31/03/04 Daventry  3:11.89 344    43.17  1:31.92  2:22.16
7. Phoebe Payne 02/02/05 Louth  3:14.20 332    43.85  1:33.27  2:24.49
8. Rebecca Morrison 12/08/05 Strat Sharks  3:19.35 307    45.01  1:35.21  2:27.50
9. Harriette Rowden Jones 06/07/04 Louth  3:19.99 304    43.49  1:33.74  2:26.66
10. Laura Conmy 03/11/04 Co Coventry  3:22.58 293    47.10  1:37.89  2:30.07
11. Anastasia Issom 06/08/04 Co Coventry  3:23.33 289    46.51  1:37.73  2:29.95
12. Laura Jeanes 16/11/04 Louth  3:27.61 272    45.52  1:39.30  2:33.70
13. Ella Marlow 07/11/05 Rugby  3:28.98 267    48.62  1:41.80  2:36.63
14. Rosa Coutts-Smith 29/05/05 Co Coventry  3:33.26 251    49.64  1:44.18  2:40.06
15. Carys HAYES 24/11/05 Blythe Barra  3:34.25 247    47.39  1:42.34  2:39.41
16. Lila Sutton 30/12/05 Solihull  3:34.55 246    47.55  1:41.47  2:38.50
17. Phoebe Faupel 04/05/05 Rugby  3:35.61 243    48.97  1:44.46  2:41.32
18. Charlotte MALONEY 13/02/06 Blythe Barra  3:39.79 229    47.49  1:43.56  2:42.84
19. Olivia Fife 15/08/05 Co Coventry  3:44.28 216    49.60  1:45.78  2:45.74
20. Charlotte Marshall 14/07/05 Strat Sharks  3:48.88 203    52.52  1:52.93  2:52.71
21. Tori Craddock 21/08/05 Nuneaton  3:49.88 200    52.02  1:50.46  2:50.57
22. Freya Watts 07/06/05 Strat Sharks  3:50.26 199    49.91  1:48.01  2:49.47
23. Jess Sandhar 07/03/04 Solihull  3:56.54 184    52.58  1:52.16  2:55.94
24. Ciara JONES 14/09/05 Blythe Barra  3:56.83 183    52.56  1:52.54  2:55.35
25. Charlie Smith 10/01/06 Co Coventry  4:03.24 169    55.20  1:58.20  3:01.41
26. Niamh Barguss 11/11/05 Solihull  4:16.99 143    59.97  2:08.20  3:14.68
 Leah Bowen 24/02/06 Strat Sharks DNC
 Megan Westcott 01/04/04 Co Coventry DQ ST     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Lauren Shakell 01/06/03 Nuneaton  2:58.78 426    39.08  1:23.78  2:11.22
2. Sarah Brown 26/08/03 Co Coventry  3:01.51 407    40.53  1:26.63  2:14.30
3. Emily WORRALL 08/01/03 Blythe Barra  3:03.15 396    42.23  1:29.71  2:16.95
4. Lauren Phillips 24/05/02 Rugby  3:11.05 349    41.65  1:28.79  2:18.24
5. Isha Shrivastava 22/01/03 Solihull  3:13.23 337    43.31  1:33.06  2:24.14
6. Eloise Burke 06/09/03 Louth  3:19.87 305    45.60  1:36.67  2:28.94
7. Gabrielle Spencer 18/09/03 Louth  3:23.91 287    46.27  1:38.09  2:31.95
8. Freya Clarke 28/06/03 Strat Sharks  3:29.02 266    46.43  1:39.30  2:33.77
9. Holly Farndon 14/12/03 Rugby  3:36.77 239    48.16  1:43.02  2:40.53
10. Isabelle Watts 27/07/03 Strat Sharks  3:37.33 237    46.88  1:42.32  2:40.29
11. Helene Toone 20/10/03 Solihull  3:37.56 236    46.79  1:41.70  2:39.82
 Lucy-Ann Cunliffe 10/10/03 Rugby DQ ST     

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Jade Pickett 10/05/00 Co Coventry  2:52.59 474    38.89  1:22.60  2:07.51
2. Georgia Ementon 14/08/01 Co Coventry  2:58.76 426    39.64  1:25.31  2:12.09
3. Scarlett FLYNN 13/09/01 Blythe Barra  3:09.96 355    41.81  1:28.92  2:18.85
4. Emma Grego 23/09/01 Fox Hollies  3:10.88 350    42.49  1:31.47  2:21.77
5. Lucy House 10/02/01 Rugby  3:12.25 342    42.12  1:30.12  2:20.21
6. Samantha Timmins 15/11/98 Fox Hollies  3:24.88 283    41.59  1:33.06  2:28.79
 Lily Smith 26/11/99 Co Coventry DQ T     



EVENT 7 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke 
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Alfie Jackson 29/10/06 Co Coventry  3:39.33 165    49.58  1:47.25  2:46.33
2. William Stamp 15/09/06 Rugby  3:47.03 149    50.63  1:48.91  2:48.08
3. Dominic Simpson 25/10/06 Nuneaton  3:51.70 140    51.48  1:51.00  2:52.53
4. Alistair Ristov 02/01/07 Strat Sharks  3:53.94 136    51.84  1:53.38  2:55.18
5. Alex FRYER 14/08/07 Blythe Barra  4:01.39 124    52.16  1:53.35  2:59.19
6. Benjamin Elliott 01/03/08 Strat Sharks  4:10.89 110    54.82  1:57.52  3:04.75
7. William Gower 23/11/07 Rugby  4:12.26 108    59.63  2:06.14  3:12.02
8. Oliver Rossier 09/11/07 Strat Sharks  4:12.36 108    59.29  2:06.39  3:11.63
9. Daniel Dudfield 04/02/08 Strat Sharks  4:56.35 67  1:06.37  2:24.97  3:42.49
 Max CLINTON-TARESTAD01/11/06 Blythe Barra DQ T     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Luie Gilroy 25/08/04 Co Coventry  2:51.16 348 - -
2. Ben Stewart 25/06/04 Nuneaton  3:08.19 262 - -
3. Harvey Flint 22/11/04 Strat Sharks  3:09.28 257 - -
4. Reuben Heywood 19/04/05 Louth  3:16.02 232 - -
5. Owen Perkins 16/08/05 Solihull  3:18.35 224    44.94  1:37.37  2:29.27
6. William Luke 21/05/05 Nuneaton  3:18.78 222    45.51  1:36.40  2:27.83
7. Corey Smith 03/03/06 Kingsbury  3:18.84 222 - -
8. James Phillips 12/03/04 Rugby  3:21.55 213 - -
9. Aidan Hogan 31/10/04 Solihull  3:34.28 177    49.61  1:44.83  2:41.88
10. Toby Marlow 07/11/05 Rugby  3:34.65 176    50.05  1:45.63  2:42.23
11. Noah Folkes 20/09/05 Strat Sharks  3:38.04 168    49.97  1:46.45  2:42.71
12. Max Hitchman 12/02/06 Solihull  3:43.13 157    51.33  1:50.65  2:49.08
13. Thomas Fairchild 24/09/04 Co Coventry  3:43.51 156    51.84  1:50.95  2:49.16
14. Conor Winters 21/06/05 Co Coventry  3:46.41 150    51.92  1:51.11  2:49.40
15. James Nash 12/11/05 Strat Sharks  3:55.30 134    51.49  1:53.09  2:55.27

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Thomas Strachan 15/06/02 Co Coventry  2:38.95 435 - -
2. Adam Nash 11/11/03 Co Coventry  2:45.37 386 - -
3. Ben Jones 18/09/02 Rugby  2:46.88 376 - -
4. Toby Langeveld 28/10/02 Co Coventry  2:48.17 367 - -
4. Myles HARRIS 14/12/02 Blythe Barra  2:48.17 367 - -
6. Thomas BEECH 21/09/03 Blythe Barra  2:49.25 360 - -
7. Hadden Smith 02/01/03 Co Coventry  3:01.07 294 - -
8. Callum Rogers 09/09/03 Nuneaton  3:06.72 268 - -
9. Thomas Scott 23/09/03 Louth  3:07.06 267 - -
10. Aaron Kirkaldy 03/10/02 Rugby  3:08.43 261 - -
11. Edward Haynes 29/01/03 Rugby  3:11.74 248 - -
12. Joshua Smith 07/05/02 Co Coventry  3:19.28 220 - -

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Jack Moulton 20/05/98 Nuneaton  2:38.75 437 - -
2. Lucas Williams 30/08/99 Rugby  2:44.37 393 - -
3. Samuel MCLOUGHLIN 11/06/01 Blythe Barra  2:45.38 386 - -
4. Jordan LAKIN 26/05/00 Blythe Barra  2:49.12 361 - -
5. Samuel Ayris 06/05/01 Daventry  2:50.00 355 - -
6. Oliver Rooney 16/04/01 Solihull  3:04.62 277 - -

EVENT 8 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Erin Lloyd 30/03/06 Rugby  1:11.02 368    34.07
2. Charlotte Inshaw 18/08/06 Fox Hollies  1:12.01 353    34.94
3. Charlotte Gledhill 08/09/06 Nuneaton  1:13.23 336    35.10
4. Elizabeth Hunt 10/05/06 Strat Sharks  1:14.10 324    35.64
5. Szonja Lukacs 13/06/06 Co Coventry  1:15.06 312    36.36
6. Lucy BEECH 19/06/06 Blythe Barra  1:16.03 300    35.18
7. Darcey Moriarty 26/05/06 Co Coventry  1:16.50 294    37.43
8. Annabel Crees 12/04/07 Rugby  1:19.55 262    37.32
9. Abigail Davis 11/03/06 Solihull  1:19.57 261    37.36
10. Molly Bullock 03/07/06 Strat Sharks  1:19.95 258    37.86
11. Charlotte Harding 13/11/06 Strat Sharks  1:20.68 251    38.29
12. Yanna Villasis 09/06/06 Rugby  1:22.01 239    40.59
13. Phoebe MOONEY 01/01/07 Blythe Barra  1:23.81 224    39.75
14. Molly VONDRAK 06/10/06 Blythe Barra  1:24.32 220    40.82
15. A J McNeil 06/07/06 Fox Hollies  1:24.52 218    39.83
16. Elizabeth O'Brien 12/11/06 Rugby  1:25.52 210    41.51
17. Abigail Dudfield 02/06/06 Strat Sharks  1:26.60 203    40.14
18. Maisie Rosewell 19/04/07 Strat Sharks  1:27.55 196    41.01
19. Isabelle Hobbs 17/08/06 Rugby  1:27.76 195    41.31
20. Abbie Robottom 10/11/06 Nuneaton  1:28.03 193    41.68
21. Lucy Harrison 23/01/07 Co Coventry  1:28.70 189    40.88
22. Gracie Wain 27/02/07 Strat Sharks  1:29.55 183    43.27
23. Molly Underwood 06/09/07 Co Coventry  1:29.82 182    43.09
24. Holly Larkin 18/12/06 Strat Sharks  1:31.17 174    43.18
25. Becky PROSSER 30/03/07 Blythe Barra  1:35.23 152    43.64
26. Katherine Pridham 23/07/07 Strat Sharks  1:36.50 146    45.37
27. Lyla Davies 14/05/07 Co Coventry  1:37.75 141    47.21
28. Shaivya Shrivastava 03/04/07 Solihull  1:49.22 101    50.62
 Catherine Laird 19/09/06 Nuneaton DNC
 Olivia Clayton 14/08/06 Strat Sharks DNC
 Emma Jones 24/04/07 Rugby DNF



11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jessica Mackenzie 03/11/04 Rugby  1:04.26 497    31.22
2. Chelsie Winter 10/05/04 Daventry  1:05.85 462    31.46
3. Laila Elfandi 14/02/05 Solihull  1:07.12 436    32.47
4. Hannah Penny 06/04/04 Strat Sharks  1:07.18 435    32.67
5. Phoebe Payne 02/02/05 Louth  1:07.54 428    32.57
6. Harriette Rowden Jones 06/07/04 Louth  1:08.12 417    32.61
7. Lana-Reese Wilson-Shru 23/03/04 Co Coventry  1:08.22 415    32.79
8. Isobel Leggate 20/10/04 Louth  1:09.10 399    33.58
9. Chloe Bradley 16/03/04 Louth  1:09.16 398    33.47
10. Anna Farrow 19/01/05 Rugby  1:09.84 387    33.76
11. Charlotte O'Brien 09/03/04 Rugby  1:09.85 387    33.43
12. Beth Turrall 01/10/05 Co Coventry  1:10.18 381    33.86
13. Lilly Chiles 21/07/04 Solihull  1:10.73 372    33.46
14. Emily Weller 31/03/04 Daventry  1:12.06 352    34.24
15. Rebecca Morrison 12/08/05 Strat Sharks  1:12.39 347    34.56
16. Isabelle MALONEY 23/04/04 Blythe Barra  1:12.75 342    35.17
17. Wiktoria Trzeciak 04/08/05 Co Coventry  1:12.78 342    35.13
18. Harriet Troup 19/04/05 Rugby  1:13.37 334    34.28
19. Anastasia Issom 06/08/04 Co Coventry  1:14.05 324    35.48
20. Lucy Simpson 09/12/04 Nuneaton  1:14.27 322    35.54
21. Neve Masters 21/08/04 Nuneaton  1:14.50 319    35.76
22. Lauren Salt 13/07/04 Nuneaton  1:14.59 317    35.66
23. Lilly-Anne Williams 25/09/05 Co Coventry  1:14.95 313    36.50
24. Anna Rath-Juanola 01/01/05 Rugby  1:15.91 301    36.24
25. Annabelle Cox 30/06/04 Co Coventry  1:16.19 298    36.15
26. Laura Jeanes 16/11/04 Louth  1:16.81 291    36.17
27. Abigail Tan 17/11/05 Fox Hollies  1:17.32 285    36.74
28. Ella Marlow 07/11/05 Rugby  1:17.63 282    37.34
29. Hollie Smith 02/06/05 Co Coventry  1:18.39 273    37.23
30. Nia Underwood 11/08/05 Co Coventry  1:18.97 267    38.22
31. Elena Ridges 11/10/04 Rugby  1:19.06 267    37.51
32. Megan Westcott 01/04/04 Co Coventry  1:19.23 265    38.70
33. Carys HAYES 24/11/05 Blythe Barra  1:19.33 264    37.14
34. Eleanor Minett 17/06/04 Co Coventry  1:19.36 264    38.02
35. Ciara JONES 14/09/05 Blythe Barra  1:19.58 261    38.55
36. Phoebe Faupel 04/05/05 Rugby  1:20.73 250    40.71
37. Georgia Pridham 09/01/06 Strat Sharks  1:21.79 241    39.33
38. Freya Watts 07/06/05 Strat Sharks  1:21.90 240    39.02
39. Rosa Coutts-Smith 29/05/05 Co Coventry  1:23.24 228    39.66
40. Jess Sandhar 07/03/04 Solihull  1:23.45 227    39.29
41. Charlotte Marshall 14/07/05 Strat Sharks  1:26.28 205    40.78
42. Olivia Fife 15/08/05 Co Coventry  1:26.53 203    40.63
43. Lila Sutton 30/12/05 Solihull  1:27.25 198    42.25
44. Georgia TAYLOR 09/01/06 Blythe Barra  1:30.73 176    40.96
45. Isha AHMED 25/10/05 Blythe Barra  1:31.65 171    41.90
46. Niamh Barguss 11/11/05 Solihull  1:43.84 117    49.06
47. Jessica Chaplin 16/02/06 Rugby  1:46.40 109    47.58
 Isabelle Eaves 03/03/06 Co Coventry DQ ST     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Georgia White 22/04/02 Co Coventry  1:04.82 484    30.75
2. Merel Hijink 01/06/03 Daventry  1:05.29 474    31.40
3. Ceri House 21/11/02 Rugby  1:05.35 472    31.68
4. Hanna Dixon 10/12/03 Co Coventry  1:06.02 458    32.16
5. Lucy-Ann Cunliffe 10/10/03 Rugby  1:06.39 450    31.91
6. Eloise Burke 06/09/03 Louth  1:07.08 437    32.04
7. Alana Timms 23/09/03 Co Coventry  1:07.09 436    32.30
8. Hannah Boyd 24/07/03 Nuneaton  1:07.19 435    31.88
9. Katie Roscoe 16/03/03 Louth  1:07.38 431    32.41
10. Eleanor Partridge 10/01/03 Nuneaton  1:08.07 418    32.94
11. Hannah DEVENPORT 21/03/02 Blythe Barra  1:08.09 417    32.93
12. Freya LINDSAY 10/07/02 Blythe Barra  1:08.10 417    32.65
13. Evie Lynch 16/05/03 Nuneaton  1:08.13 417    32.61
14. Milly Ledsham 01/02/03 Co Coventry  1:09.23 397    33.59
15. Emily WORRALL 08/01/03 Blythe Barra  1:09.43 394 -
16. Amelie Ristov 18/11/03 Strat Sharks  1:12.09 352    34.75
17. Viktoria Perxylo 13/01/03 Rugby  1:12.21 350    34.00
18. Tegan Smith 30/09/02 Fox Hollies  1:12.59 344    34.34
19. Alex Thornton 19/09/02 Fox Hollies  1:12.79 342    35.24
20. Mairead Williams 09/02/04 Rugby  1:13.60 330    34.53
21. Maia Goldsbrough 16/05/03 Strat Sharks  1:14.01 325    36.48
22. Gabrielle Spencer 18/09/03 Louth  1:14.49 319    36.27
23. Freya Bailey 21/02/03 Louth  1:14.95 313    35.89
24. Kathryne Hughes 13/10/03 Strat Sharks  1:15.37 308    35.84
25. Grace Leshone-Niblock 01/07/02 Louth  1:16.04 300    34.57
26. Isabelle Hopper 20/04/03 Strat Sharks  1:16.40 295    36.34
27. Tamzin Kyte 30/12/03 Rugby  1:16.41 295    37.16
28. Helene Toone 20/10/03 Solihull  1:16.53 294    36.39
29. Sophie McGrath 01/11/03 Fox Hollies  1:17.95 278    36.69
30. Georgia Ameer-Beg 20/11/03 Solihull  1:18.28 275    37.25
31. Sadie Pick 13/12/03 Rugby  1:18.86 269    37.33
32. Freya Clarke 28/06/03 Strat Sharks  1:19.03 267    37.54
33. Isabelle Watts 27/07/03 Strat Sharks  1:21.11 247    37.79
34. Holly Farndon 14/12/03 Rugby  1:35.13 153    43.42
 Kate Gallagher 03/09/02 Rugby DNC
 Charlotte McClure 17/08/03 Co Coventry DQ ST     



15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Sarah Warwood 25/07/97 Birm'ham Uni  1:01.26 573    29.06
2. Abbie Grantham 14/03/00 Co Coventry  1:01.85 557    30.32
3. Rachel Sullivan 18/01/98 Daventry  1:03.17 523    30.40
4. Holly Cochrane 05/06/01 Rugby  1:03.49 515    30.90
5. Lucy Glover 11/03/98 Co Coventry  1:03.54 514    31.09
6. Maddie Haywood 08/10/00 Rugby  1:03.68 510    31.19
7. Keely Saville 25/10/01 Daventry  1:04.24 497    30.57
8. Jasmine Rigg 04/08/01 Rugby  1:04.29 496    31.44
9. Isabella Amendola 20/02/01 Fox Hollies  1:04.30 496    30.71
10. Aoife Williams 16/10/01 Rugby  1:04.53 491    31.43
11. Megan Williams 06/12/00 Rugby  1:04.86 483    30.91
12. Rachel Lloyd 09/11/72 Rugby  1:05.32 473    31.08
13. Grace DOWSE 15/07/01 Blythe Barra  1:05.41 471    31.32
14. Rachel Coates 25/09/01 Daventry  1:05.67 465    31.58
15. Ellen Armeson 04/06/01 Rugby  1:05.75 464    31.68
16. Ysabelle Caswell 10/11/99 Strat Sharks  1:06.81 442    31.79
17. Scarlett FLYNN 13/09/01 Blythe Barra  1:06.82 442    31.68
18. Alysia Goodwin 20/04/99 Louth  1:07.05 437    32.09
19. Abbie Dolly 07/09/99 Rugby  1:07.44 430    31.95
20. Lydia Clarke 03/08/00 Strat Sharks  1:07.62 426    31.51
21. Evie Garner 15/06/00 Fox Hollies  1:07.92 421    32.83
22. Lucy House 10/02/01 Rugby  1:08.35 413    33.66
23. Rachel Joseph 30/08/01 Strat Sharks  1:08.40 412    32.91
24. Maya Patchett-Smyth 02/10/01 Rugby  1:08.45 411    33.18
25. Frances AUSTIN 04/12/00 Blythe Barra  1:09.66 390    33.37
26. Eleanor Brown 13/10/01 Co Coventry  1:10.67 373    33.36
27. Isabel Protheroe 16/12/01 Fox Hollies  1:11.12 366    33.84
28. Catherine Ward 07/10/01 Louth  1:11.62 359    34.22
29. Abigail Smith 31/10/99 Co Coventry  1:13.24 335    34.94
30. Emma Grego 23/09/01 Fox Hollies  1:16.76 291    37.08
31. Samantha Timmins 15/11/98 Fox Hollies  1:17.81 280    35.88

EVENT 9 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle    
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Harry Robinson 21/05/06 Nuneaton  1:14.47 219    35.89
2. Alexander Vega Flores 01/05/06 Nuneaton  1:15.62 209    36.52
3. Tyler Coles 02/12/06 Daventry  1:15.82 208    35.89
4. Thomas Hudson 12/07/07 Nuneaton  1:16.00 206    36.40
5. Dominic Simpson 25/10/06 Nuneaton  1:18.50 187    37.47
6. James McClure 29/04/06 Solihull  1:21.77 166    39.72
7. Kieran Jarvis 28/08/06 Rugby  1:22.06 164    39.08
8. Louka Bramwell 22/03/07 Solihull  1:22.51 161    38.39
9. Alfie Hebb 22/11/06 Rugby  1:22.83 159    39.88
10. Lewis Morrison 09/03/07 Strat Sharks  1:24.85 148    40.82
11. Isaac Walton 24/04/07 Fox Hollies  1:25.51 145    40.90
12. Connor Silvester 31/05/06 Strat Sharks  1:25.73 144    39.84
13. William Gower 23/11/07 Rugby  1:26.57 139    43.07
14. Jake Gray 21/10/07 Strat Sharks  1:27.51 135    43.17
15. Alistair Ristov 02/01/07 Strat Sharks  1:28.24 132    41.60
16. William Stamp 15/09/06 Rugby  1:29.49 126    42.84
17. Max Smith 29/03/07 Co Coventry  1:29.86 125    43.46
18. Ewan Timms 08/08/07 Co Coventry  1:33.23 112    44.22
19. Logan-Hendrix Wilson-S 18/12/07 Rugby  1:36.67 100    47.09

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Tom Garner 15/03/04 Fox Hollies  1:03.24 358    30.77
2. Josh GOLSBY-TAYLOR 20/05/04 Blythe Barra  1:08.35 284    33.07
3. Jack Lynch 29/08/04 Nuneaton  1:08.62 280    32.87
4. Stanley Beasley 13/03/04 Daventry  1:09.68 268    32.87
5. Jack KIRBY 06/03/04 Blythe Barra  1:09.76 267    33.67
6. Harvey Flint 22/11/04 Strat Sharks  1:10.38 260    32.82
7. Evan McWhirter 14/02/05 Co Coventry  1:10.39 260    32.84
8. Reuben Heywood 19/04/05 Louth  1:10.81 255    34.03
9. Ruben Snelson 18/10/05 Daventry  1:10.84 255    33.02
10. Ryan Coles 22/08/05 Daventry  1:11.19 251    33.20
11. Owen Perkins 16/08/05 Solihull  1:11.27 250    34.45
12. Mackenzie Patchett-Smy 28/05/04 Rugby  1:11.91 244    34.77
13. Kyle Offer 07/10/04 Co Coventry  1:12.16 241    35.00
14. Jake Phillips 06/04/05 Fox Hollies  1:13.69 226    35.23
15. Ben Stewart 25/06/04 Nuneaton  1:13.92 224    34.61
16. Daniel Cant 11/08/04 Solihull  1:14.34 220    35.98
17. Corey Smith 03/03/06 Kingsbury  1:14.52 219    36.12
18. Alfie Cowie 29/10/05 Fox Hollies  1:16.09 206    36.24
19. Jamie Mitchell 12/02/05 Co Coventry  1:16.36 203    36.45
20. Aidan Hogan 31/10/04 Solihull  1:17.17 197    37.32
21. Max Hitchman 12/02/06 Solihull  1:19.08 183    37.72
22. James Phillips 12/03/04 Rugby  1:19.28 182    37.21
23. James Armeson 10/05/05 Rugby  1:20.42 174    38.15
24. Harrison JAMES 04/01/05 Blythe Barra  1:21.14 169    37.38
25. Jenson Davies 20/11/05 Co Coventry  1:21.15 169    40.09
26. James Nash 12/11/05 Strat Sharks  1:22.40 162    38.85
27. Will Goodwin 16/05/05 Co Coventry  1:22.81 159    40.01
28. Alexander Bowler-Smith 28/09/05 Rugby  1:23.73 154    41.23
29. Conor Winters 21/06/05 Co Coventry  1:24.36 151    39.85
30. Toby Marlow 07/11/05 Rugby  1:25.14 147    40.29
31. Jake Smith 09/10/05 Rugby  1:25.72 144    41.69
32. Theo Skirvin 02/02/06 Strat Sharks  1:28.09 132    41.23



33. Thomas Fairchild 24/09/04 Co Coventry  1:29.24 127    43.91
34. Zak Taylor 29/06/04 Rugby  1:36.87 99    46.25

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Matthew Seaton 05/09/02 Rugby    58.11 462    28.05
2. Myles HARRIS 14/12/02 Blythe Barra    58.84 445    28.61
3. Luke Anspoks 19/09/02 Rugby    59.42 432    28.34
4. Hossam Abdalla 09/04/02 Louth  1:00.65 406    29.01
5. Thomas Strachan 15/06/02 Co Coventry  1:01.08 398    29.18
6. Alexandru Istrate 29/03/03 Nuneaton  1:01.67 386    29.67
7. Daniel Carey 25/08/03 Rugby  1:01.70 386    30.39
8. Thomas Scott 23/09/03 Louth  1:02.18 377    29.65
9. Anthony Nghiem 08/06/02 Co Coventry  1:02.21 376    29.82
10. Skip Snelson 15/10/02 Daventry  1:02.26 376    29.59
11. Thomas BEECH 21/09/03 Blythe Barra  1:02.53 371    30.11
12. Ben Jones 18/09/02 Rugby  1:02.87 365    30.33
13. Luke Smith 30/10/02 Strat Sharks  1:02.93 364    30.04
14. Luke White 31/05/02 Fox Hollies  1:02.94 364    29.91
15. Samuel Astill 06/08/03 Co Coventry  1:03.26 358    29.78
16. Adam Nash 11/11/03 Co Coventry  1:03.46 355    30.68
17. James Lee 27/11/02 Solihull  1:03.70 351    30.57
18. James CARSON 10/02/03 Blythe Barra  1:03.77 349    31.28
19. Callum McWhirter 10/10/02 Co Coventry  1:06.11 314    31.55
20. Toby Langeveld 28/10/02 Co Coventry  1:06.65 306    31.15
21. Joshua Bradnock 11/11/03 Co Coventry  1:07.95 289    32.21
22. Pauels Scerbakovs 18/09/02 Rugby  1:08.06 287    32.45
23. Callum Rogers 09/09/03 Nuneaton  1:08.16 286    32.76
24. Lucas Morton 01/12/03 Nuneaton  1:08.53 282    33.00
25. Aaron Kirkaldy 03/10/02 Rugby  1:09.42 271    33.17
26. Joshua Smith 07/05/02 Co Coventry  1:09.67 268    33.77
27. Hadden Smith 02/01/03 Co Coventry  1:10.79 255    33.91
28. Henry Skirvin 19/09/03 Strat Sharks  1:15.82 208    36.29
29. Harry Witt 22/02/04 Co Coventry  1:15.96 207    36.80

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Lucas Williams 30/08/99 Rugby    56.01 516    26.77
2. Thomas Stevens 16/10/00 Daventry    56.95 491    27.61
3. Michael Allen 15/09/01 Strat Sharks    57.46 478    27.53
4. Alexander Martin 26/12/96 Fox Hollies    57.86 468    27.80
5. Leonids SARIGINS 04/07/01 Blythe Barra    58.15 461    27.24
6. Robin Hughes 18/10/00 Strat Sharks    58.21 460    28.01
7. Owen Hall 12/08/00 Louth    58.46 454    28.02
8. Nathaniel Francis 06/11/99 Strat Sharks  1:00.66 406    28.58
9. Sebastian Hopper 26/10/99 Strat Sharks  1:00.74 405    29.18
10. Benjamin Davis 09/04/00 Solihull  1:00.77 404    29.55
11. Max Taylor 25/01/02 Rugby  1:01.25 394    29.41
12. Jack Dolly 24/02/02 Rugby  1:02.09 379    30.13
13. Devesh Chohan 02/04/92 Rugby  1:03.64 352    28.93
14. Jordan LAKIN 26/05/00 Blythe Barra  1:05.52 322    30.66
15. Jay Clarke 30/06/01 Louth  1:06.65 306    32.02
16. Oliver Rooney 16/04/01 Solihull  1:07.31 297    32.07
17. Ethan Fletcher 10/01/01 Rugby  1:08.33 284    32.60
 Abdur Rahim Sharif 08/05/01 Solihull DNC

EVENT 10 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Erin Lloyd 30/03/06 Rugby  1:23.16 316    36.50
2. Charlotte Inshaw 18/08/06 Fox Hollies  1:24.06 306    37.46
3. Megan Nicklin 13/05/06 Solihull  1:24.58 300    39.45
4. Abigail Davis 11/03/06 Solihull  1:27.78 269    43.45
5. Molly Egan 14/11/06 Solihull  1:28.36 263    40.59
6. Elizabeth Hunt 10/05/06 Strat Sharks  1:29.49 253    41.64
7. Lucy BEECH 19/06/06 Blythe Barra  1:30.39 246    41.72
8. Yanna Villasis 09/06/06 Rugby  1:33.56 222    44.53
9. Molly Bullock 03/07/06 Strat Sharks  1:33.74 220    45.58
10. Charlotte Harding 13/11/06 Strat Sharks  1:33.94 219    41.69
11. Annabel Crees 12/04/07 Rugby  1:34.36 216    42.34
12. Molly VONDRAK 06/10/06 Blythe Barra  1:34.45 215    43.81
13. Eleanor Coulter 01/10/06 Nuneaton  1:35.89 206    43.71
14. A J McNeil 06/07/06 Fox Hollies  1:37.86 194    47.27
15. Darcie FLYNN 29/11/06 Blythe Barra  1:37.94 193    47.19
16. Gracie Wain 27/02/07 Strat Sharks  1:38.05 193    46.79
17. Maisie Rosewell 19/04/07 Strat Sharks  1:41.47 174    47.11
18. Phoebe MOONEY 01/01/07 Blythe Barra  1:41.67 173    46.48
19. Isabelle Hobbs 17/08/06 Rugby  1:41.73 172    47.98
20. Abigail Dudfield 02/06/06 Strat Sharks  1:42.20 170    47.88
21. Abbie Robottom 10/11/06 Nuneaton  1:42.52 168    48.83
22. Becky PROSSER 30/03/07 Blythe Barra  1:42.97 166    47.66
23. Katherine Pridham 23/07/07 Strat Sharks  1:45.93 153    51.25
24. Catherine Laird 19/09/06 Nuneaton  1:45.94 153    50.71
25. Madeleine BROWN 19/11/07 Blythe Barra  1:46.02 152    52.03
26. Hannah Greenwood 30/06/06 Strat Sharks  1:46.58 150    49.52
27. Kiera Allen 22/01/08 Leic Sharks  1:51.48 131    55.92
28. Isabella Balzaretti 23/10/06 Strat Sharks  1:51.81 130    55.93
29. Madison Jones 28/01/08 Leic Sharks  1:52.09 129    54.05
30. Daisy Dillon-Cambridge 20/07/07 Strat Sharks  1:53.29 125    54.05
31. Ellie White 16/03/07 Fox Hollies  1:58.22 110    56.21
32. Mariam E KHAYYAAT 19/11/07 Blythe Barra  2:00.35 104    58.76
33. Shaivya Shrivastava 03/04/07 Solihull  2:00.79 103    57.42



 Olivia Clayton 14/08/06 Strat Sharks DNC
 Elizabeth O'Brien 12/11/06 Rugby DQ ST     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Laila Elfandi 14/02/05 Solihull  1:17.46 391    35.59
2. Harriette Rowden Jones 06/07/04 Louth  1:19.63 360    36.23
3. Chloe Bradley 16/03/04 Louth  1:19.80 358    36.40
4. Anna Farrow 19/01/05 Rugby  1:20.16 353    36.23
5. Lilly Chiles 21/07/04 Solihull  1:20.46 349    36.35
6. Phoebe Payne 02/02/05 Louth  1:20.76 345    38.11
7. Hannah Penny 06/04/04 Strat Sharks  1:20.92 343    38.04
8. Emily Weller 31/03/04 Daventry  1:20.99 342    37.93
9. Isobel Leggate 20/10/04 Louth  1:22.28 326    37.79
10. Erin Moran 11/04/04 Rugby  1:22.89 319    40.08
11. Isabelle MALONEY 23/04/04 Blythe Barra  1:23.17 316    38.30
12. Abigail Tan 17/11/05 Fox Hollies  1:25.41 292    40.32
13. Harriet Troup 19/04/05 Rugby  1:25.64 289    39.22
14. Lucy Simpson 09/12/04 Nuneaton  1:26.14 284    39.27
15. Megan Westcott 01/04/04 Co Coventry  1:27.13 275    39.42
16. Anna Rath-Juanola 01/01/05 Rugby  1:28.21 265    42.25
17. Charlotte MALONEY 13/02/06 Blythe Barra  1:28.23 264    42.80
18. Annabelle Cox 30/06/04 Co Coventry  1:29.42 254    41.02
19. Laura Conmy 03/11/04 Co Coventry  1:29.76 251    44.38
20. Laura Jeanes 16/11/04 Louth  1:29.90 250    43.22
21. Eleanor Minett 17/06/04 Co Coventry  1:30.98 241    44.38
22. Carys HAYES 24/11/05 Blythe Barra  1:32.36 230    44.05
23. Phoebe Faupel 04/05/05 Rugby  1:32.48 230    45.64
24. Elena Ridges 11/10/04 Rugby  1:32.58 229    44.42
25. Briony Dew 18/09/05 Rugby  1:33.16 225    45.18
26. Ciara JONES 14/09/05 Blythe Barra  1:33.63 221    42.95
27. Clara Haywood 06/10/05 Rugby  1:33.70 221    42.17
28. Lila Sutton 30/12/05 Solihull  1:34.03 218    45.47
29. Neve Masters 21/08/04 Nuneaton  1:34.07 218    42.82
30. Freya Watts 07/06/05 Strat Sharks  1:35.01 212    40.76
31. Jess Sandhar 07/03/04 Solihull  1:37.11 198    44.95
32. Georgia Pridham 09/01/06 Strat Sharks  1:38.96 187    45.28
33. Isla MITCHELL 13/09/05 Blythe Barra  1:39.36 185    46.96
34. Erin Arriordaz 15/06/05 Rugby  1:41.03 176    45.90
35. Charlie Smith 10/01/06 Co Coventry  1:44.98 157    51.48
36. Isha AHMED 25/10/05 Blythe Barra  1:47.77 145    50.25
37. Niamh Barguss 11/11/05 Solihull  1:56.39 115    55.58
 Jessica Chaplin 16/02/06 Rugby DQ SA     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Ceri House 21/11/02 Rugby  1:17.36 393    35.93
2. Hannah Webber 23/11/02 Rugby  1:18.34 378    35.63
3. Hannah DEVENPORT 21/03/02 Blythe Barra  1:18.65 374    35.89
4. Hannah Boyd 24/07/03 Nuneaton  1:19.82 357    36.72
5. Eloise Burke 06/09/03 Louth  1:20.37 350    38.00
6. Emily WORRALL 08/01/03 Blythe Barra  1:21.88 331    40.04
7. Viktoria Perxylo 13/01/03 Rugby  1:22.75 321    38.51
8. Mairead Williams 09/02/04 Rugby  1:22.92 319    39.07
9. Lauren Phillips 24/05/02 Rugby  1:24.55 301    39.62
10. Tegan Smith 30/09/02 Fox Hollies  1:25.06 295    40.24
11. Kathryne Hughes 13/10/03 Strat Sharks  1:25.96 286    37.79
12. Isha Shrivastava 22/01/03 Solihull  1:26.76 278    42.16
13. Sadie Pick 13/12/03 Rugby  1:28.21 265    39.52
14. Alex Thornton 19/09/02 Fox Hollies  1:28.22 265    39.97
15. Gabrielle Spencer 18/09/03 Louth  1:28.50 262    42.58
16. Freya Bailey 21/02/03 Louth  1:28.73 260    41.06
17. Tamzin Kyte 30/12/03 Rugby  1:28.87 259    43.62
18. Maia Goldsbrough 16/05/03 Strat Sharks  1:29.25 255    41.64
19. Isabelle Hopper 20/04/03 Strat Sharks  1:32.01 233    43.98
20. Freya Clarke 28/06/03 Strat Sharks  1:32.22 232    43.93
21. Georgia Ameer-Beg 20/11/03 Solihull  1:33.36 223    43.42
22. Isabelle Watts 27/07/03 Strat Sharks  1:35.22 210    44.72

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Sarah Warwood 25/07/97 Birm'ham Uni  1:11.00 508    33.30
2. Jade Pickett 10/05/00 Co Coventry  1:12.31 481    34.73
3. Rachel Lloyd 09/11/72 Rugby  1:14.12 446    34.11
4. Grace DOWSE 15/07/01 Blythe Barra  1:14.84 434    34.67
5. Isabella Amendola 20/02/01 Fox Hollies  1:15.61 421    35.53
6. Verity Howell 29/09/98 Leicester Ne  1:15.79 418    35.17
7. Lauren Penny 19/11/00 Strat Sharks  1:16.71 403    34.13
8. Ysabelle Caswell 10/11/99 Strat Sharks  1:17.19 395    35.16
9. Lydia Clarke 03/08/00 Strat Sharks  1:18.94 369    36.11
10. Maya Patchett-Smyth 02/10/01 Rugby  1:20.30 351    36.67
11. Rachel Joseph 30/08/01 Strat Sharks  1:21.01 342    36.27
12. Evie Garner 15/06/00 Fox Hollies  1:21.45 336    39.99
13. Lily Smith 26/11/99 Co Coventry  1:22.33 326    40.33
14. Catherine Ward 07/10/01 Louth  1:23.72 310    39.04
15. Emma Grego 23/09/01 Fox Hollies  1:24.73 299    40.61
16. Isabel Protheroe 16/12/01 Fox Hollies  1:26.53 280    37.41
17. Samantha Timmins 15/11/98 Fox Hollies  1:27.83 268    40.05

EVENT 11 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM           



09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Alexander Vega Flores 01/05/06 Nuneaton  1:27.01 197    40.17
2. Harry Robinson 21/05/06 Nuneaton  1:27.12 196    39.95
3. Thomas Hudson 12/07/07 Nuneaton  1:32.47 164    40.94
4. Louka Bramwell 22/03/07 Solihull  1:33.29 160    43.25
5. James McClure 29/04/06 Solihull  1:34.84 152    43.64
6. Sam Kelly 23/03/07 Solihull  1:36.09 146    42.59
7. Isaac Walton 24/04/07 Fox Hollies  1:36.64 144    44.45
8. Dominic Simpson 25/10/06 Nuneaton  1:38.39 136    45.65
9. Max Smith 29/03/07 Co Coventry  1:39.01 133    44.20
10. Lewis Morrison 09/03/07 Strat Sharks  1:40.23 129    48.79
11. Max GAMBROUDES 24/05/07 Blythe Barra  1:42.18 121    50.26
12. Jake Gray 21/10/07 Strat Sharks  1:47.19 105    52.84
13. Milo Cullimore 29/10/06 Strat Sharks  1:51.30 94    52.68
14. Max CLINTON-TARESTAD01/11/06 Blythe Barra  1:52.16 92    55.63
15. Oliver Rossier 09/11/07 Strat Sharks  1:55.46 84    56.45
 Benjamin Elliott 01/03/08 Strat Sharks DQ SA     
 Alex FRYER 14/08/07 Blythe Barra DQ SA     
 Daniel Dudfield 04/02/08 Strat Sharks DQ SA     
 William Stamp 15/09/06 Rugby DQ T     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Tom Garner 15/03/04 Fox Hollies  1:14.95 308    35.61
2. Harvey Flint 22/11/04 Strat Sharks  1:20.31 251    38.14
3. Jack KIRBY 06/03/04 Blythe Barra  1:20.82 246    37.08
4. Corey Smith 03/03/06 Kingsbury  1:23.45 223    39.87
5. Daniel Cant 11/08/04 Solihull  1:26.40 201    42.57
6. Mackenzie Patchett-Smy 28/05/04 Rugby  1:27.50 194    39.38
7. Jake Phillips 06/04/05 Fox Hollies  1:29.19 183    40.85
8. James Phillips 12/03/04 Rugby  1:29.63 180    42.71
9. Aidan Hogan 31/10/04 Solihull  1:30.05 178    44.19
10. Alfie Cowie 29/10/05 Fox Hollies  1:31.27 171    41.80
11. Noah Folkes 20/09/05 Strat Sharks  1:32.08 166    44.84
12. Max Hitchman 12/02/06 Solihull  1:32.44 164    43.83
13. James Armeson 10/05/05 Rugby  1:32.66 163    43.22
14. Harrison JAMES 04/01/05 Blythe Barra  1:38.45 136    44.74
15. James Nash 12/11/05 Strat Sharks  1:38.57 135    45.41
16. Jake Smith 09/10/05 Rugby  1:38.80 134    45.08
17. Theo Skirvin 02/02/06 Strat Sharks  1:41.33 124    47.26
18. Remy Mann 18/02/06 Solihull  1:42.75 119    48.15
19. Zak Taylor 29/06/04 Rugby  1:49.37 99    55.95

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Adam Nash 11/11/03 Co Coventry  1:11.63 353    33.86
2. Thomas Scott 23/09/03 Louth  1:11.65 353    33.61
3. Anthony Nghiem 08/06/02 Co Coventry  1:11.69 352    32.46
4. Luke Anspoks 19/09/02 Rugby  1:11.77 351    33.98
5. Alexandru Istrate 29/03/03 Nuneaton  1:11.89 349    32.70
6. Hossam Abdalla 09/04/02 Louth  1:12.62 339    33.31
7. James Lee 27/11/02 Solihull  1:14.08 319    33.33
8. Luke White 31/05/02 Fox Hollies  1:14.56 313    34.66
9. James CARSON 10/02/03 Blythe Barra  1:14.62 312    34.48
10. Luke Smith 30/10/02 Strat Sharks  1:17.47 279    35.88
11. Callum Rogers 09/09/03 Nuneaton  1:20.12 252    37.56
12. Lucas Morton 01/12/03 Nuneaton  1:20.61 248    36.15
13. Aaron Kirkaldy 03/10/02 Rugby  1:22.83 228    39.02
14. Edward Haynes 29/01/03 Rugby  1:24.31 216    41.96
15. Henry Skirvin 19/09/03 Strat Sharks  1:30.94 172    43.93
 Myles HARRIS 14/12/02 Blythe Barra DQ T     

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jack Moulton 20/05/98 Nuneaton  1:05.08 471    30.61
2. Benjamin Davis 09/04/00 Solihull  1:09.35 389    32.37
3. Samuel MCLOUGHLIN 11/06/01 Blythe Barra  1:10.65 368    34.31
4. Max Taylor 25/01/02 Rugby  1:13.13 332    33.04
5. Jordan LAKIN 26/05/00 Blythe Barra  1:13.19 331    33.02
6. Oliver Rooney 16/04/01 Solihull  1:16.63 288    36.66
7. Jay Clarke 30/06/01 Louth  1:18.41 269    36.15
8. Ethan Fletcher 10/01/01 Rugby  1:20.62 248    36.43

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2584 - Licensed To Rugby SC                        


